

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.9771 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	7.02.2024	<u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u> Post on 08.02.2024. RPD AVSS,J JS,J	(Contd..)

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>